
 
Program schedule/agenda for ASU’s Sustainability Opportunity | Jan 11 – Feb 18, 2021 

 
Design Notes 
 

 • This course is a combination of live online sessions and asynchronous/recorded self-paced materials. 
• Learner time should be approximately 4-5 hours per week. All times listed below are in MST. 

       
Week 1 
Jan 11-17, 2021 

 Mon Jan 11 - Live Online Session 
12:00pm – 60 minutes 
Program opening & overview 

 Tue Jan 12 - Live Online Session 
4:00pm – 90 minutes 
Global Context with Prof. Bruno 
Sarda 

 Thu Jan 14 – Live Online Session 
1:00pm – 60-90 minutes 
Global Context office hours 

Week 1 due dates: 
o Review Prof. Sarda’s recorded mini-lectures before Tue Jan 12 live session.  
o Attend office hours on Thu Jan 14. 
o Assignment 1 is due Sun Jan 17 at 11:59pm. 
       
Week 2 
Jan 18-24, 2021 

 Monday Jan 18 
MLK Holiday 

 Tue Jan 19 – Live Online Session 
4:00pm – 90 minutes 
Sustainability Strategy with Prof. 
George Basile 

 Thu Jan 21 – Live Online Session 
1:00pm – 60-90 minutes 
Sustainability Strategy office 
hours 

Week 2 due dates: 
o Review Prof. Basile’s recorded mini-lectures before Tue Jan 19 live session.  
o Attend office hours on Thu Jan 21. 
o Assignment 2 is due Sun Jan 24 at 11:59pm. 
       
Week 3 
Jan 25-31, 2021 

   Tue Jan 26 – Live Online Session 
4:00pm – 90 minutes 
The Business Case and ROI of 
Sustainability with Prof. Kevin 
Dooley 

 Thu Jan 28 – Live Online Session 
1:00pm – 60-90 minutes 
Business Case and ROI office 
hours 

Week 3 due dates: 
o  Review Prof. Dooley’s recorded mini-lectures before Tue Jan 26 live session. 
o  Attend office hours on Thu Jan 28. 
o  Assignment 3 is due Sun Jan 31 at 11:59pm. 
       
Week 4 
Feb 1-7, 2021 

    Tue Feb 2 – Live Online Session 
4:00pm – 90 minutes 
Leadership for Sustainability with 
Prof. Shirley Ann Behravesh 

 Thu Feb 4 – Live Online Session 
1:00pm – 60-90 minutes 
Leadership for Sustainability 
office hours 

Week 4 due dates: 
o  Review Prof. Behravesh’s recorded mini-lectures before Tue Feb 2 live session. 
o  Attend office hours on Thu Feb 4. 
o  Assignment 4 is due Sun Feb 7 at 11:59pm. 
       
Week 5 
Feb 8-14, 2021 

   Tue Feb 9 – Live Online Session 
4:00pm – 60-90 minutes 
Communications/Storytelling with 
Prof. Alycia DeMesa 

 Thu Feb 11 – Live Online 
Session 
1:00pm – 60-90 minutes 
Communications/Storytelling 
office hours 

Week 5 due dates: 
o  Review Prof. DeMesa’s recorded mini-lectures before Tue Feb 9 live session. 
o  Attend office hours on Thu Feb 11. 
o  Assignment 5 is due via presentation on Tue Feb 16 at the live online session. 
       
Week 6 
Feb 15-18, 2021 
 

   Tues Feb 16 – Live Online Session 
4:00pm – 60-90 minutes 
Final Presentations 

 Thu Feb 18 – Live Online 
Session 
12:00pm – 60 minutes 
Full circle: Global context with 
Bruno Sarda 

 


